
H.—ll.
FACTORIES—continued.

Table 1—continued.

55

Trade.

Number of Persons engaged.

Employees. Employers.

Male. Female. Male. Fen

ons engaged. Tota(
~ Total Number fef™?.'?

Employers.* Persons ofWork- £™n£j*|
engaged, rooms. 31st March>

Male. , Female. 1912''emale.

christc: 1URGH CITY.

Aerated-water and cordial manufacturing
Agricultural-implement making
Asbestos-flooring manufacturing
Asphalt-making and shingle-preparing
Automatic and other machine making and preparing
Bacon-curing
Bagmaking (calico, flax, jute, tfcc.)
Baking-powder manufacturing
Basket and wickerware working
Billiard-table manufacturing
Biscuits, confectionery, an■■;. cocoa manufacturing
Blacksmithing, farriery, &c.
Blindmaking
Boatbuilding
Boot making and repairing
Brick, tile, pottery, and concrete-pipe manufacturing ..
Bread and small-goods baking
Browing, malting, and bottling
Brush and broom manufacturing
Butchers' small-goods manufacturing
Butter, cheese, and condensed-milk manufacturing
Cabinetmakingand upholstering
Cardboard-box making, &c.
Carpentering and joiner...
Chemicals, drugs, and patent-medicine manufacturing ..
Clothing-manufacturing
Coachbuilding
Coffee and spice grinding
Coopering .. .. . . ....
Coppersmithing
Corset and belt making
Cycle and motor engineering
Dentistry (mechanical) .. ..
Dress and millinery making..
Dyeing, cleaning, and feather-dressing
Electroplating and engraving
Electric light and power generating
Electrical engineering .. .. ■Engineering and ironfounding
Fellmongering, tanning, &c. . . ..
Fibrous-plaster working
firewood-cutting
Fish-curing .. .. .. ■ . .
Fireworks-manufacturing
Flour and oatmeal milling
Gas-manufacturing
Glue-making
Golf-club making
Gun and lock smithing
Hair-working and wig, &c., making
Hat and cap making
Hosiery-knitting
Iron fendor and bedstead making
Jam-making
Laundry-work (European)
Laundry-work (Chinese)
Leadlight manufacturing
Lead-headed-nail making
Leather goods and portmanteau manufacturing
Manure-making
Marine-stores preparing
Moat slaughtering and freezing
Monumental masonryr
Musical-instrument making and repairing
Oil canning and packing . . ..
Oilskin-manufacturing
Oleo and tallow making .. .. ...
Optical-goods making
Paper-bag making
Perambulator-manufacturing
Photography
Picture-framing
Plumbing and gasfitting
Printing, &c.
Range and stove making
Rope and twine manufacturing .. .. ..

* Includes managers and others persoi

43
459

3
28
20
28

6
15
24

2
:24

47
5
5

413
148
92

144
48
77
34

337
1

501
31

159
135

10
20

5

27

214

7

204

12

21
3

34
8

18
685

23
13

1
14
4
4
I
I
8

■ 2
10
50

1
5

68
8

101
15
4

67
5

61
1

122
14
8

22
2
2
3

1

1

1

4

1

I

67
472

4
42
24
32
34
16
32

4
449

97
13
10

686
15i

209
159
73

148
39

432
10

623
63

853
157

12
23

8
4

281
100

1,289
24
11

52
109
504
478

18
8
8
3

72
50

6
3
7

11
11

46
8

25
234

13
35
3

22
48

8
792

33
22
5

45
33

8
2

12
54
29

274
619

11
29

19
12

1
14
4
4
2

1
5

1
10
40
I
5

62
10
88
15
2

57
9

52
1

97
14
8

19
2
4
2
1

66
39

123
8
3
3

10
34
13
4
3
2
1
5
2
1
I
3
4
2
5
2
3

11
13
4
1
4
4
3
3
5
6
2
3
3
3
1
2

15
12

40
31 i

2 I
1 ;

£
4,870

58,259
755

3,246
3,016
5,282
1.608
1,671
1,937

561
28,944
3,661
1,590

428
57,835
13,267
15,440
18,319
7,048
9,454
3,315

36,255
635

53,997
2,892

43,503
15,728

771
2,211

505
125

18,826
5,571

47,036
681
695

8,011
8,250

54,479
45,202

1,034
337
353
100

7.396
7,154

588
76

505
570
546

2,074
720

1,722
8,212

I

3 1
203

45
9
5
6

52
93

454
463

11
4
5
2

63
46

5
1

4

13
1,119

8
2

78
42
16
8
3

145
3

3 13
50
15

7

1
4
5

15
19

1

8
8

36
1
7

205

4
3
I
8
4
I
2
3
3
2
3
2
3
6

13
5
2
5
3
3

3

4

30
1

13
45

3
792
22
15
3

11
31

5

4
2

11
7'
2
2
2
2
2
2

15
15
54
42

3
3

2,351

1,708
5,137

278
70,823
2,971
1.711

UO
2,742
3.650

532

31 1

1

6
11
14

220
443

8
26

3
26

1
2

603
3.234
1,481

21,563
67,720

1,003
:<..029

133 I

lally engasred in the work of the fat-tor;


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

