FACTORIES—continued.

TABLE 1—continued.

——————————————————————————————————————	Trade.		Num	ber of Pe	rsons enge	iged.			Total
Trade.			Employees.		Employers.*		Total Persons engaged.	Number of Work- rooms	Wages paid during the Year ended
			Male.	Female.	Male.	Female.		100ms	31st March, 1912.
A STATE OF THE STA	CHRIS	тен	URCH	CITY.		<u> </u>	<u>r</u>	<u> </u>	(
Aerated-water and cordial manufactur	ing		43	l	23	1 1	67	19	£ 4,870
Agricultural-implement making			459		13		472	12	58,259
Asbestos-flooring manufacturing Asphalt-making and shingle-preparing		• •	$\frac{3}{28}$		1 14		$\begin{array}{ c c } & 4 \\ 42 \end{array}$	1 14	$\frac{755}{3,246}$
Automatic and other machine making		• •	20	::	4		24	4	3,016
Bacon-curing			28		4		32	4	5,282
Bagmaking (calico, flax, jute, &c.) Baking-powder manufacturing		• •	$\frac{6}{15}$	27	1 1	::	34 16	2	1,608 1,671
Basket and wickerware working			24		8	::	32	5	1,937
Billiard-table manufacturing		• •	2 : 24	914	2		4	1	561
Biscuits, confectionery, and cocoa man Blacksmithing, farriery, &c.	V.2		47	214	10 50	1	449 97	10	28,944 3,661
Blindmaking			5	7	1		13	i	1,590
Boot making and repairing		• •	$\begin{array}{c} 5 \\ 413 \end{array}$	204	5 68		10 686	5 62	428
Brick, tile, pottery, and concrete-pipe		• •	148	204	8		153	10	57,835 13.267
Bread and small-goods baking			92	12	101	4	209	88	15,440
Brewing, malting, and bottling Brush and broom manufacturing		• •	144 48	21	15		159 73	15	18,319
Brush and broom manufacturing Butchers' small-goods manufacturing	• •		48 77	3	67	1	148	57	7,048 $9,454$
Butter, cheese, and condensed-milk ma	nufacturing		34		5		39	. 9	3,315
Cabinetmaking and upholstering Cardboard-box making, &c			$\frac{337}{1}$	34	61		432	52	36,255 635
Carpentering and joiner			501		122		623	97	53,997
Chemicals, drugs, and patent-medicine			31	18	14		63	14	2,892
Clothing-manufacturing		• • •	$159 \\ 135$	685	$\frac{8}{22}$	1	853 157	8 19	$\begin{vmatrix} 43,503 \\ 15,728 \end{vmatrix}$
Coffee and spice grinding			10	::	22		137	2	771
Coopering			20		2	1	23	4	2,211
Coopering	• •		5		3		8	$\frac{2}{1}$	505 125
Corset and belt making Cycle and motor engineering Dentistry (mechanical)	•••		203		78	'	281	66	18,826
Cycle and motor engineering Dentistry (mechanical) Dress and millinery making			45	13	42		100	39	5,571
Dress and millinery making Dyeing, cleaning, and feather-dressing		• •	9 5	$\begin{bmatrix} 1,119 \\ 8 \end{bmatrix}$	16 8	145	$1,289 \\ 24$	123 8	$\begin{array}{r} 47,036 \\ 681 \end{array}$
Electroplating and engraving		• •	6	2	3		11	3	695
Electric light and power generating			52				52	3	8,011
Electrical engineering Engineering and ironfounding		::	$\frac{93}{454}$	3	. 13 50	• •	$\begin{array}{c} 109 \\ 504 \end{array}$	$\begin{array}{c c} & 10 \\ & 34 \end{array}$	$8,250 \\ 54,479$
Fellmongering, tanning, &c.			463		15		478	13	45,202
Fibrous-plaster working			11	7	• • •		18	4	1,034
$egin{array}{lll} ext{Firewood-cutting} & \dots & \dots & \dots & \dots \\ ext{Fish-curing} & \dots & \dots & \dots & \dots \\ ext{} \end{array}$	• • •	::	4 5	• •	$\frac{4}{3}$		8	$\frac{3}{2}$	337 353
Fireworks-manufacturing	• • •		2		1		3	ĩ	100
Flour and oatmeal milling	• •		63	1	8		72	5	7,396
Gas-manufacturing	• •		$\begin{array}{c} 46 \\ 5 \end{array}$	• •	4 I		50 6	$\begin{array}{c c} 2 \\ 1 \end{array}$	7,154 588
Golf-club making	• • •	::	1		2		3	1	76
Gun and lock smithing	• •		4	• • •	3	•••	7	3	505
Hair-working and wig, &c., making Hat and cap making	• •		1	8 8	$\frac{3}{2}$		11 11	$\frac{4}{2}$	570 546
Hosiery-knitting			4	36	3	3	46	5	2,074
Iron fender and bedstead making Jam-making			$\begin{array}{c} 5 \\ 15 \end{array}$	$\frac{1}{7}$	$\frac{2}{3}$	•••	$rac{8}{25}$	$\frac{2}{3}$	$\frac{720}{1,722}$
Jam-making Laundry-work (European)	• •		19	205	6	· · · 4.	234	11	8,212
Laundry-work (Chinese)	* *				13		13	13	
Leadlight manufacturing Lead-headed-nail making	• •	• •	30 1	• •	$\frac{5}{2}$	••	$\begin{array}{c c} 35 \\ 3 \end{array}$	$egin{array}{c} 4 \ 1 \end{array}$	2,351
Leather goods and portmanteau manuf			13	4	5		22	4	1,708
Manure-making			45		3		48	4	5,137
Marine-stores preparing Meat slaughtering and freezing		••	$\begin{array}{c c} 3 \\ 792 \end{array}$	2	3	• •	$\frac{8}{792}$	3	$\frac{278}{70,823}$
Monumental masonry			22		iı	• • •	33	5	2,971
Musical-instrument making and repairi	ng		15		7.		22	6	1,711
Oil canning and packing Oilskin-manufacturing		::	$\frac{3}{11}$	31	$egin{array}{c} 2 \\ 2 \end{array}$		5 45	$\begin{bmatrix} 2 \\ 3 \end{bmatrix}$	$\begin{smallmatrix}110\\2,742\end{smallmatrix}$
Oleo and tallow making			31		2		33	3	$\frac{2,142}{3,650}$
Optical-goods making		[5		2	1	8	3	532
Paper-bag making Perambulator-manufacturing		::		3	$\begin{bmatrix} 2 \\ 2 \end{bmatrix}$		$\begin{array}{c c}2\\12\end{array}$	$\frac{1}{2}$	603
Photography			11	26	15	$\frac{1}{2}$	54	15	3,234
Picture-framing		••	14		15	• •	29	12	1,481
Plumbing and gasfitting		:	$\begin{array}{c} 220 \\ 443 \end{array}$	133	$\begin{array}{c} 54 \\ 42 \end{array}$	1	274 619	$\begin{vmatrix} 40 \\ 31 \end{vmatrix}$	$21,563 \\ 67,720$
Range and stove making			8		3	^	-11	2	1,003
Rope and twine manufacturing			26		3		29	1	3,029

^{*} Includes managers and others personally engaged in the work of the factory.